
OVERALL BEST TIMES WITH 18-INCH TYRES
DRIVER TEAM BEST TIME COMPOUND TOTAL LAPS
NORRIS McLAREN 1:25.809 C5 103

RICCIARDO McLAREN 1:26.252 C5 95

VETTEL ASTON MARTIN 1:26.379 C5 134

RUSSELL MERCEDES 1:26.404 C5 214

GASLY ALPHATAURI 1:26.451 C5 149

STROLL ASTON MARTIN 1:26.579 C5 143

SAINZ FERRARI 1:26.706 C5 151

ALONSO ALPINE 1:26.940 C5 148

LECLERC FERRARI 1:26.989 (C4) 87

BOTTAS ALFA ROMEO 1:27.183 C5 127

TSUNODA ALPHATAURI 1:27.348 (C4) 131

OCON ALPINE 1:27.553 C5 128

ZHOU ALFA ROMEO 1:27.850 C5 150

FUOCO FERRARI 1:27.985 C5 76

PEREZ RED BULL 1:27.991 C5 118

VERSTAPPEN RED BULL 1:28.013 C5 124

SCHUMACHER HAAS 1:28.499 C5 100

FITTIPALDI HAAS 1:28.622 C5 123
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BEST TIMES WITH 18-INCH TYRES - DAY 1
DRIVER TEAM BEST TIME COMPOUND TOTAL LAPS

RICCIARDO McLAREN 1:26.252 C5 95

STROLL ASTON MARTIN 1:26.579 C5 143

LECLERC FERRARI 1:26.989 (C4) 87

BOTTAS ALFA ROMEO 1:27.183 C5 127

TSUNODA ALPHATAURI 1:27.348 (C4) 131

OCON ALPINE 1:27.553 C5 128

FUOCO FERRARI 1:27.985 C5 76

VERSTAPPEN RED BULL 1:28.013 C5 124

RUSSELL MERCEDES 1:28.062 C5 132

SCHUMACHER HAAS 1:28.499 C5 100
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BEST TIMES WITH 18-INCH TYRES - DAY 2
DRIVER TEAM BEST TIME COMPOUND TOTAL LAPS
NORRIS McLAREN 1:25.809 C5 103

VETTEL ASTON MARTIN 1:26.379 C5 134

RUSSELL MERCEDES 1:26.404 C5 82

GASLY ALPHATAURI 1:26.451 C5 149

SAINZ FERRARI 1:26.706 C5 151

ALONSO ALPINE 1:26.940 C5 148

ZHOU ALFA ROMEO 1:27.850 C5 150

PEREZ RED BULL 1:27.991 C5 118

FITTIPALDI HAAS 1:28.622 C5 123


